Bikarkeppni SKi 14 - 15 ara

Drengir

Aron Mani Sverrisson
Helgi Halldérsson

Gudni Berg Einarsson
Andri Gunnar Axelsson
Dadi Hrannar Jonsson
Gauti Gudmundsson
Hakon Karl Sélvason

Jén Hakon Gardarsson
Birgir Ingvason

Solvi Karl Stefansson
Alexander Sméri borvalds
Gudmundur Kristinn Porsteinsson
Hinrik Logi Arnason

£gir Oli Olafsson

Hlynur Sigfusson

Andrés Noéi Arnarson
Sigurdur Bogi Olafsson
Steinn Jénsson

Gunnar Bragi Einarsson
Daniel Mani Hjaltason
Valur Snaer Asmundsson
Trausti Dagbjartsson
Gudmundur Elias Helgason
Styrmir Peyr Traustason
David Hjaltason

Einar Geir J6nasson

*Uppfeert 9.april 2017

Félag
SKA
DAL
DAL
via
DAL
SKRR
SKA
BBL
DAL
BBL
SSS
via
SKA
BBL
SKA
ARM
SKA
UiA
MYV
DAL
SKA
UiA
SFi
DAL
SFi
SFi

Stig

430
383
342
270
269
178
177
177
146
145
140
130
124
124
101
100
100
99
98
92
88
78
45
29
12
9

Drengir

DAL
SKA
UiA
BBL
SKRR
SSS
ARM
MYV
SFi

Stig

1261
1020
577
446
178
140
100
98
66

Stulkur

Frida Kristin Jonsdottir
Lovisa Rut Adalsteinsdéttir
Perla Karen Gunnarsdadttir
Hjalmdis Ran Nilesdéttir
Astridur Magnusdottir
Alexandra Yr Ingvarsdottir
Embla Ran Baldursdottir
Kristin Sara Magnusdattir
Nanna Kristin Bjarnadottir

Eva Bjorg Halldérsdottir

Ingibjorg Erla Min Jonsdottir

Gudfinna Eir borleifsdéttir
Valgerdur Maria Juliusdéttir
Klara Ran pérdardéttir
Tinna Klemenzdottir

Lilja Osk Gudmundsdottir
Kristrdan Lilja Sveinsdéttir
Isabella Sél Tryggvadattir
Julia Birna Ingvarsdottir

Eva Bjorgvinsdottir

iris Jona Egilsdottir

Elisa Maren Ragnarsdottir

Félag
SKA
DAL
BBL
SKRR
BBL
UiA
UiA
ARM
ARM
SKA
ARM
DAL
DAL
BBL
SKA
ARM
DAL
SKA
SSS
UiA
BBL
UiA

Stig
540
371
264
248
240
234
180
179
177
174
160
160
135
130
129
122
105

97
55
45
39
20

Stalkur

SKA
DAL
BBL
ARM
UiA
SKRR
SSS

Stig

940
771
673
638
479
248

55



